
TMCarbide Tipped Boring Bits for Snappy  
Quick Chuck Adapter

20mm

25mm

26mm

30mm

35mm

Diameter

52020

52025

52026

52030

52035

Tool no.

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

L

SNP

SNP

SNP

SNP

SNP

Category

  TMBits snap in and out of the Snappy without a chuck key.  
Shanks are standard 1/4" HEX.

D

L

www.dimarcanada.comby


