



Carbide Tipped Boring Bits for Snappy™ Quick Chuck Adapter

Bits snap in and out of the Snappy[™] without a chuck key. Shanks are standard 1/4" HFX

Tool no.	Diameter	L	Category
52020	20mm	55mm	SNP
52025	25mm	55mm	SNP
52026	26mm	55mm	SNP
52030	30mm	55mm	SNP
52035	35mm	55mm	SNP